
BBSF - FSBB  

KOLONEL Bourgstraat 123/125 Rue Colonel Bourg  1140 EVERE 

INTERTEAMS 

Afdeling/Division  

Wedstrijd van : 

Rencontre du : 

Gespeeld op : 

Joué le : 

Club Nr/N°             TEAM                                                                                                 Club Nr/N°             TEAM     

Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels 

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

Totalen - Totaux       
            15    Totalen - Totaux       15 

Punten - Points   
 

   Punten - Points       

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    
Naam - Nom                                                                                Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

Naam - Nom                                                                                   Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    

Match Nr/N°              

31 31 

Division 2A 22-11-2024 22-11-2024

20 DCG Yok Tha 19 243 Atlantis Ieper 1

29532 Jens Cromphout 246 1

191 1

218 1655

37750 Jarno Millet 182 1

146 0

182 0510

16315 Hans De Wilde 128 0

185 0

182 0495

10541 Patrick De Roock 156 0

165 1

194 1515

14228 Mario Cromphout 199 0

157 0

166 1522

911

4

844

0

942

4

2697
7

0

14999 Patrick Van Hoorne 181 0

158 0

183 0522

31321 Rudy Bruneel 158 0

190 1

222 1570

34761 Kris Spruytte 167 1

248 1

186 1601

35418 Michiel Hubrecht 189 1

159 0

170 0518

7664 Patrick Van Zele 212 1

205 1

163 0580

907

0

960

4

924

0

2791
8

415 16


